
CITY OF TURLOCK
BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: Traffic Signal Synchronization on E. Monte Vista Ave

PROJECT NUMBER: 20-039

BID OPENING:

10:30 AM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: July 26, 2022 1 2 3 4

Item Unit of Estimated

No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $12,606.00 $12,606.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,406.00 $3,406.00 $13,875.00 $13,875.00

2 Project Signs EA 2 $800.00 $1,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,230.00 $2,460.00 $1,150.00 $2,300.00

3 Temporary Traffic Control LS 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,375.00 $1,375.00 $1,943.00 $1,943.00 $11,875.00 $11,875.00

4 2070 Traffic Signal Controller EA 4 $16,000.00 $64,000.00 $10,380.00 $41,520.00 $11,500.00 $46,000.00 $18,650.00 $74,600.00 $16,875.00 $67,500.00

Total  = $85,206.00 $49,520.00 $53,875.00 $82,409.00 $95,550.00

June 30, 2022

Tennyson ElectricENGINEER'S EST. St. Francis Electric Bear Electrical Solutions Pacific Excavation


